NAUCC 2011 Overall Results

MUni Champions

Expert Male

003
084
023
042
010

O WOWNBRF

Expert Female

011
015
004
127
155

O WOWNPEF

Wilton, Scott
Mossengren, Jamey
Dingemans, Max
Koehler, Ben
Cotter, Andy

Genelin, Irene
Goldstein, Kirsten
Wilton, Patricia
Chevalier, Danielle
James, Sydney

* ties broken by placing in the Cross Country event

01-Aug-2011 19:03

North American Unicycle Convention and Championships 2011

24pts
6pts *
6pts *
6pts *
5pts

24pts
1l4pts
12pts
6pts
2pts

Page 1 of 1



