## **NAUCC 2011 Overall Results**

## **MUni Champions**

Expert Male		<del>-</del>	
1	003	Wilton, Scott	24pts
2	084	Mossengren, Jamey	6pts *
3	023	Dingemans, Max	6pts *
4	042	Koehler, Ben	6pts *
5	010	Cotter, Andy	5pts
Expert Female	<b>!</b>		
1	011	Genelin, Irene	24pts
2	015	Goldstein, Kirsten	14pts
3	004	Wilton, Patricia	12pts
4	127	Chevalier, Danielle	6pts
5	155	James, Sydney	2pts

<sup>\*</sup> ties broken by placing in the Cross Country event